
                        Tir 2 x 70 mètres du 20 Août 2006
Qualifications - Résultats.

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's

1 A Van Elven Cédric FAO 252106 CH 347 24 10 340 19 8 687 43 18
1 B Kyritsoglou Sam HUY 402039 CH 330 12 2 339 18 7 669 30 9
1 C Leys Alphonse HEL 509009 CH 295 4 1 315 8 4 610 12 5
1 D Aerts Gregory CMA 256006 CH 321 10 2 326 12 2 647 22 4
2 A Geerts Didier FAO 252089 CH 296 3 1 290 6 1 586 9 2
2 B 0 0 0
2 C Coenen John SLB 916032 CH 318 8 3 317 9 4 635 17 7
2 D 0 0 0
3 A Genin Jean-Marc FAO 252037 CH 314 4 3 302 6 1 616 10 4
3 B Durant Bernard GPE 204017 CH 324 9 2 321 7 6 645 16 8
3 C Pinson Niels ASB 901018 CH 334 11 3 335 12 4 669 23 7
3 D  0 0 0
4 A Peirlinck Benny FOA 201040 CH 307 7 2 311 9 3 618 16 5
4 B Depoorter Jean-Marie GPE 204056 CH 300 6 3 287 9 0 587 15 3
4 C Rolly Cedric CEN 306008 CH 333 14 5 318 8 1 651 22 6
4 D Lallemand Richard GAU 207049 CH 301 8 4 303 7 2 604 15 6
5 A 0 0 0
5 B 0 0 0
5 C Dupoitier Julien CEN 306046 CH 332 15 6 326 13 8 658 28 14
5 D De Kempeneer Jeremy GAU 207047 CH 291 7 1 290 3 1 581 10 2
6 A 0 0 0
6 B De Koning Patrick ELI 802003 CH 329 12 5 320 13 3 649 25 8
6 C Swiggers Jos HEL 905116 CH 316 6 2 299 6 0 615 12 2
6 D Van Cauwenbergh Seb GAU 207014 CH 318 11 3 312 10 2 630 21 5
7 A Vandenhoeck Maurice FOA 201007 CH 334 15 3 334 15 3 668 30 6
7 B De Koning Yemin ELI 802031 CH 319 10 2 286 6 1 605 16 3
7 C Vandepoele Mathieu CMA 256024 CH 344 22 8 349 25 11 693 47 19
7 D Humetz Guillaume DUN 3493539 CH 343 20 8 346 23 8 689 43 16
8 A Demulder Alain FOA 201058 CH 299 7 3 282 5 0 581 12 3
8 B 0 0 0
8 C Boosko Michel FAC 312001 CH 325 11 3 335 16 5 660 27 8
8 D De Maere Pierre GAU 207061 CH 302 8 1 275 2 0 577 10 1
9 A Paterakis Akylas FOA 201036 CH 306 6 1 314 9 3 620 15 4
9 B Seywert Marc GTS CH 316 10 3 319 9 3 635 19 6
9 C Nonnon Ernest SAG 314006 CH 310 7 3 304 5 1 614 12 4
9 D Romondia Antonio HUY 402004 CH 319 12 3 315 8 1 634 20 4

10 A Van Elven Françis CMA 256034 CH 335 15 5 318 12 6 653 27 11
10 B Mertens Ernest DAE 102097 CH 335 16 6 333 11 2 668 27 8
10 C Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CH 327 11 3 345 22 8 672 33 11
10 D Martens jean SVIO RH 302 9 3 295 2 0 597 11 3
11 A Anris Yolande CMA 256009 CD 314 10 3 324 12 3 638 22 6
11 B Weisgerder Magali GTS CD 332 14 3 325 12 2 657 26 5
11 C Raemackers Christiane SAG 314007 CD 298 5 2 296 4 1 594 9 3
11 D Wilke Jens SVIO RH 293 4 1 269 4 2 562 8 3
12 A Willems Gladys DAE 102041 CD 345 22 10 343 21 7 688 43 17
12 B Vanvelthem Jacqueline GSR 203024 CD 246 3 1 254 2 1 500 5 2
12 C Bouillard Patricia FAC 312004 CD 319 11 4 315 11 5 634 22 9
12 D 0 0 0
13 A Simons Joyce DAE 102027 CD 329 15 5 321 12 4 650 27 9
13 B Prieels Sarah GSR 203056 CD 313 5 2 319 11 4 632 16 6
13 C Brouck Thierry CAT 304018 CH 340 19 3 333 14 3 673 33 6
13 D Hendrickx Dirk KJSS 115243 CH 332 18 5 317 10 3 649 28 8
14 A Dessoy Catheline ACS 611015 CD 323 10 5 317 12 3 640 22 8



14 B Vandestrick Philippe GAU 207028 RH 269 4 1 285 4 2 554 8 3
14 C Masure Jessica CAT 304027 RD 247 2 2 239 2 1 486 4 3
14 D De Brouwer Raphael GSR 203025 CH 272 4 2 253 1 0 525 5 2
15 A D'Heur Frédéric FAO 252078 RH 261 3 2 225 1 0 486 4 2
15 B Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 RH 304 5 1 283 2 2 587 7 3
15 C Jaumotte Jean-Philippe CEN 306060 RH 300 4 2 298 7 2 598 11 4
15 D Roosen Valérie SSK 205062 RD 252 2 1 227 1 1 479 3 2
16 A Vanhamme Michaël FAO 252079 RH 318 10 1 311 9 2 629 19 3
16 B Maleve Vincent LAW 701038 RH 295 6 2 306 7 3 601 13 5
16 C Detrez Sebastien CEN 306035 RH 289 6 2 288 6 1 577 12 3
16 D Bruneel Christophe DUN 041504N RH 315 10 5 305 10 2 620 20 7
17 A Geyskens Sylvia KJSS 115251 RD 267 2 1 281 5 1 548 7 2
17 B Pena Victor CTH 405081 RH 246 1 0 201 1 1 447 2 1
17 C Royen Laurent GPE 204005 RH 265 2 2 262 3 1 527 5 3
17 D Van Wallendael Pierre FOA 201037 RH 208 1 0 203 2 0 411 3 0
18 A Wouters Jurgen KJSS 115264 RH 275 4 0 276 5 1 551 9 1
18 B Boulanger Hélène CTH 405083 RD 247 3 1 242 0 0 489 3 1
18 C Dockx Ronny GPE 204008 RH 294 7 3 264 1 0 558 8 3
18 D Piquet Jean-Michel FOA 201046 RH 325 13 1 322 11 4 647 24 5
19 A Steeno Joyce KJSS 115271 CD 288 3 2 250 2 0 538 5 2
19 B Ghisse Michaël PAC 311006 RH 305 6 3 285 5 1 590 11 4
19 C Clart Steve SSC 316014 RH 321 8 3 318 14 1 639 22 4
19 D Thiry Benny WVS 521118 CH 330 12 3 322 10 2 652 22 5
20 A Thiry Nico WVS 521119 RH 319 9 3 312 7 4 631 16 7
20 B Roosen Danny SSK 205020 RH 265 4 2 241 4 2 506 8 4
20 C Masure Nicolas CAT 304028 RH 220 2 1 241 1 0 461 3 1
20 D Vanhendenhove Franck GSR 203039 RH 204 1 0 199 2 1 403 3 1



                        Tir 2 x 70 mètres du 20 Août 2005
Qualifications

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Vandepoele Mathieu CMA 256024 CH 344 22 8 349 25 11 693 47 19
2 Humetz Guillaume DUN 3493539 CH 343 20 8 346 23 8 689 43 16
3 Van Elven Cédric FAO 252106 CH 347 24 10 340 19 8 687 43 18
4 Brouck Thierry CAT 304018 CH 340 19 3 333 14 3 673 33 6
5 Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CH 327 11 3 345 22 8 672 33 11
6 Kyritsoglou Sam HUY 402039 CH 330 12 2 339 18 7 669 30 9
7 Pinson Niels ASB 901018 CH 334 11 3 335 12 4 669 23 7
8 Vandenhoeck Maurice FOA 201007 CH 334 15 3 334 15 3 668 30 6
9 Mertens Ernest DAE 102097 CH 335 16 6 333 11 2 668 27 8

10 Boosko Michel FAC 312001 CH 325 11 3 335 16 5 660 27 8
11 Dupoitier Julien CEN 306046 CH 332 15 6 326 13 8 658 28 14
12 Van Elven Françis CMA 256034 CH 335 15 5 318 12 6 653 27 11
13 Thiry Benny WVS 521118 CH 330 12 3 322 10 2 652 22 5
14 Rolly Cedric CEN 306008 CH 333 14 5 318 8 1 651 22 6
15 Hendrickx Dirk KJSS 115243 CH 332 18 5 317 10 3 649 28 8
16 De Koning Patrick ELI 802003 CH 329 12 5 320 13 3 649 25 8
17 Aerts Gregory CMA 256006 CH 321 10 2 326 12 2 647 22 4
18 Durant Bernard GPE 204017 CH 324 9 2 321 7 6 645 16 8
19 Seywert Marc GTS CH 316 10 3 319 9 3 635 19 6
20 Coenen John SLB 916032 CH 318 8 3 317 9 4 635 17 7
21 Romondia Antonio HUY 402004 CH 319 12 3 315 8 1 634 20 4
22 Van Cauwenbergh Seb GAU 207014 CH 318 11 3 312 10 2 630 21 5
23 Paterakis Akylas FOA 201036 CH 306 6 1 314 9 3 620 15 4
24 Peirlinck Benny FOA 201040 CH 307 7 2 311 9 3 618 16 5
25 Genin Jean-Marc FAO 252037 CH 314 4 3 302 6 1 616 10 4
26 Swiggers Jos HEL 905116 CH 316 6 2 299 6 0 615 12 2
27 Nonnon Ernest SAG 314006 CH 310 7 3 304 5 1 614 12 4
28 Leys Alphonse HEL 509009 CH 295 4 1 315 8 4 610 12 5
29 De Koning Yemin ELI 802031 CH 319 10 2 286 6 1 605 16 3
30 Lallemand Richard GAU 207049 CH 301 8 4 303 7 2 604 15 6
31 Depoorter Jean-Marie GPE 204056 CH 300 6 3 287 9 0 587 15 3
32 Geerts Didier FAO 252089 CH 296 3 1 290 6 1 586 9 2
33 Demulder Alain FOA 201058 CH 299 7 3 282 5 0 581 12 3
34 De Kempeneer Jeremy GAU 207047 CH 291 7 1 290 3 1 581 10 2
35 De Maere Pierre GAU 207061 CH 302 8 1 275 2 0 577 10 1
36 De Brouwer Raphael GSR 203025 CH 272 4 2 253 1 0 525 5 2



Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Piquet Jean-Michel FOA 201046 RH 325 13 1 322 11 4 647 24 5
2 Clart Steve SSC 316014 RH 321 8 3 318 14 1 639 22 4
3 Thiry Nico WVS 521119 RH 319 9 3 312 7 4 631 16 7
4 Vanhamme Michaël FAO 252079 RH 318 10 1 311 9 2 629 19 3
5 Bruneel Christophe DUN 041504N RH 315 10 5 305 10 2 620 20 7
6 Maleve Vincent LAW 701038 RH 295 6 2 306 7 3 601 13 5
7 Jaumotte Jean-Philippe CEN 306060 RH 300 4 2 298 7 2 598 11 4
8 Martens jean SVIO RH 302 9 3 295 2 0 597 11 3
9 Ghisse Michaël PAC 311006 RH 305 6 3 285 5 1 590 11 4

10 Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 RH 304 5 1 283 2 2 587 7 3
11 Detrez Sebastien CEN 306035 RH 289 6 2 288 6 1 577 12 3
12 Wilke Jens SVIO RH 293 4 1 269 4 2 562 8 3
13 Dockx Ronny GPE 204008 RH 294 7 3 264 1 0 558 8 3
14 Vandestrick Philippe GAU 207028 RH 269 4 1 285 4 2 554 8 3
15 Wouters Jurgen KJSS 115264 RH 275 4 0 276 5 1 551 9 1
16 Royen Laurent GPE 204005 RH 265 2 2 262 3 1 527 5 3
17 Roosen Danny SSK 205020 RH 265 4 2 241 4 2 506 8 4
18 D'Heur Frédéric FAO 252078 RH 261 3 2 225 1 0 486 4 2
19 Masure Nicolas CAT 304028 RH 220 2 1 241 1 0 461 3 1
20 Pena Victor CTH 405081 RH 246 1 0 201 1 1 447 2 1
21 Van Wallendael Pierre FOA 201037 RH 208 1 0 203 2 0 411 3 0
22 Vanhendenhove FranckGSR 203039 RH 204 1 0 199 2 1 403 3 1

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Willems Gladys DAE 102041 CD 345 22 10 343 21 7 688 43 17
2 Weisgerder Magali GTS CD 332 14 3 325 12 2 657 26 5
3 Simons Joyce DAE 102027 CD 329 15 5 321 12 4 650 27 9
4 Dessoy Catheline ACS 611015 CD 323 10 5 317 12 3 640 22 8
5 Anris Yolande CMA 256009 CD 314 10 3 324 12 3 638 22 6
6 Bouillard Patricia FAC 312004 CD 319 11 4 315 11 5 634 22 9
7 Prieels Sarah GSR 203056 CD 313 5 2 319 11 4 632 16 6
8 Raemackers Christiane SAG 314007 CD 298 5 2 296 4 1 594 9 3
9 Steeno Joyce KJSS 115271 CD 288 3 2 250 2 0 538 5 2

10 Vanvelthem Jacqueline GSR 203024 CD 246 3 1 254 2 1 500 5 2

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Geyskens Sylvia KJSS 115251 RD 267 2 1 281 5 1 548 7 2
2 Boulanger Hélène CTH 405083 RD 247 3 1 242 0 0 489 3 1
3 Masure Jessica CAT 304027 RD 247 2 2 239 2 1 486 4 3
4 Roosen Valérie SSK 205062 RD 252 2 1 227 1 1 479 3 2



Cible Place 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

1A 1 Vandepoele Mathieu 1
1A Vandepoele Mathieu 112

1B 64
1A Vandepoele Mathieu 108

2A 33 Demulder Alain 92
1B Geerts Didier 103

2B 32 Geerts Didier 104
1 De Koning Patrick 113

3A 17 Aerts Gregory 1
2A Aerts Gregory 111

3B 48
1B De Koning Patrick 117

4A 49
2B De Koning Patrick 113

4B 16 De Koning Patrick
3 Vandenhoeck Maurice113

5A 9 Mertens Ernest 1
3A Mertens Ernest 110

5B 56
2A Mertens Ernest 105

6A 41
3B Peirlinck Benny 103

6B 24 Peirlinck Benny
2 Vandenhoeck Maurice116

7A 25 Genin Jean-Marc 1
4A Genin Jean-Marc 105

7B 40
2B Vandenhoeck Maurice116

8A 57
4B Vandenhoeck Maurice113

8B 8 Vandenhoeck Maurice
3 Vandenhoeck Maurice 112

9A 5 Prieels Philippe 1
5A Prieels Philippe 108

9B 60
3A Leys Alphonse 110

10A 37
5B Leys Alphonse 109

10B 28 Leys Alphonse
3 Leys Alphonse 96

11A 21 Romondia Antonio 1
6A Romondia Antonio 105

11B 44
3B Van Elven Françis 108

12A 53
6B Van Elven Françis 108

12B 12 Van Elven Françis
4 Brouck Thierry 110

13A 13 Thiry Benny 1
7A Thiry Benny 105

13B 52
4A Coenen John 106

14A 45
7B Coenen John 106

14B 20 Coenen John 1
4 Brouck Thierry 114

15A 29 De Koning Yemin 96
8A De Koning Yemin 102

15B 36 De Brouwer Raphael 82
4B Brouck Thierry 113

16A 61
8B Brouck Thierry 110

16B 4 Brouck Thierry
Vandenhoeck Maurice

17A 3 Van Elven Cédric 1
9A Van Elven Cédric 109



17B 62
5A Van Elven Cédric 117

18A 35 De Maere Pierre 97
9B Lallemand Richard 103

18B 30 Lallemand Richard 105
5 Van Elven Cédric 108

19A 19 Seywert Marc 1
10A Seywert Marc 101

19B 46
5B Rolly Cedric 112

20A 51
10B Rolly Cedric 108

20B 14 Rolly Cedric 1
5 Kyritsoglou Sam 115

21A 11 Dupoitier Julien 11
11A Dupoitier Julien 106

21B 54
6A Van Cauwenbergh Seb108

22A 43
11B Van Cauwenbergh Seb106

22B 22 Van Cauwenbergh Seb
6 Kyritsoglou Sam 115

23A 27 Nonnon Ernest 1
12A Nonnon Ernest 104

23B 38
6B Kyritsoglou Sam 110

24A 59
12B Kyritsoglou Sam 112

24B 6 Kyritsoglou Sam
4 Kyritsoglou Sam 111

25A 7 Pinson Niels 1
13A Pinson Niels 106

25B 58
7A Pinson Niels 111

26A 39
13B Swiggers Jos 103

26B 26 Swiggers Jos
7 Pinson Niels 115

27A 23 Paterakis Akylas 1
14A Paterakis Akylas 105

27B 42
7B Boosko Michel 101

28A 55
14B Boosko Michel 114

28B 10 Boosko Michel
6 Humetz Guillaume 114

29A 15 Hendrickx Dirk 1
15A Hendrickx Dirk 107

29B 50
8A Hendrickx Dirk 99

30A 47
15B Durant Bernard

30B 18 Durant Bernard 0
8 Humetz Guillaume 118

31A 31 Depoorter Jean-Marie 0
16A De Kempeneer Jeremy92

31B 34 De Kempeneer Jeremy 104
8B Humetz Guillaume 112 Résultat

32A 63 1er Vandenhoeck Maurice
16B Humetz Guillaume 111 5 Brouck Thierry 116 9 2ème Kyritsoglou Sam

32B 2 Humetz Guillaume Humetz Guillaume 3ème Humetz Guillaume
6 Humetz Guillaume 116 10 4ème Brouck Thierry



Cible Place 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

9A 1 Willems Gladys 1
9 Willems Gladys 111

9B 16
11 Willems Gladys 115

10A 9 Steeno Joyce 80
10 Raemackers Christiane107

10B 8 Raemackers Christiane103
11 Willems Gladys 113

11A 5 Anris Yolande 1
11 Anris Yolande 106

11B 12
12 Anris Yolande 108

12A 13
12 Dessoy Catheline 105

12B 4 Dessoy Catheline
Willems Gladys

13A 3 Simons Joyce 1
13 Simons Joyce 113

13B 14
13 Simons Joyce 106

14A 11
14 Bouillard Patricia 100

14B 6 Bouillard Patricia
12 Weisgerder Magali 110

15A 7 Prieels Sarah 1
15 Prieels Sarah 109

15B 10 Vanvelthem Jacqueline
14 Weisgerder Magali 109 Résultats

16A 15 1er Willems Gladys
16 Weisgerder Magali 113 13 Anris Yolande 106 2ème Weisgerder Magali

16B 2 Weisgerder Magali Anris Yolande 3ème Anris Yolande
14 Simons Joyce 103 4ème Simons Joyce



Cible Place 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finale

17A 1 Piquet Jean-Michel 1
17A Piquet Jean-Michel 106

17B 32
17 Piquet Jean-Michel 105

18A 17 Roosen Danny 75 7
17B Roosen Danny 60

18B 16 Royen Laurent 75 5
19 Piquet Jean-Michel 110

19A 9 Ghisse Michaël 1
18A Ghisse Michaël 99

19B 24
18 Ghisse Michaël 96

20A 25
18B Martens jean 94

20B 8 Martens jean 1
19 Piquet Jean-Michel 108

21A 5 Bruneel Christophe 1
19A Bruneel Christophe 97

21B 28
19 Bruneel Christophe 99

22A 21 Van Wallendael Pierre 85
19B Wilke Jens 92

22B 12 Wilke Jens 96
20 Bruneel Christophe 104

23A 13 Dockx Ronny 87
20A Dockx Ronny 84

23B 20 Pena Victor 77
20 Vanhamme Michaël 97

24A 29
20B Vanhamme Michaël 97

24B 4 Vanhamme Michaël
Clart Steve

25A 3 Thiry Nico 1
21A Thiry Nico 100

25B 30
21 Thiry Nico 99

26A 19 Masure Nicolas 80
21B Vandestrick Philippe 94

26B 14 Vandestrick Philippe 95
21 Thiry Nico 105

27A 11 Detrez Sebastien 101
22A Detrez Sebastien 100

27B 22 Vanhendenhove Franck65
22 Detrez Sebastien 97

28A 27
22B Maleve Vincent 92

28B 6 Maleve Vincent
20 Clart Steve 110

29A 7 Jaumotte Jean-Philippe1
23A Jaumotte Jean-Philippe98

29B 26
23 Jaumotte Jean-Philippe102

30A 23
23B Estievenart Philippe 91

30B 10 Estievenart Philippe
22 Clart Steve 107

31A 15 Wouters Jurgen 94
24A Wouters Jurgen 101

31B 18 D'Heur Frédéric 77
24 Clart Steve 105 Résultat

32A 31 1er Clart Steve
24B Clart Steve 105 21 Bruneel Christophe 104 2ème Piquet Jean-Michel

32B 2 Clart Steve Thiry Nico 3ème Thiry Nico
22 Thiry Nico 106 4ème Bruneel Christophe



Cible Place 1/2 Finale

27 1 Geyskens Sylvia 89
27 Geyskens Sylvia 84

28 4 Roosen Valérie 55
Geyskens Sylvia

29 3 Masure Jessica 72
28 Boulanger Hélène 70

30 2 Boulanger Hélène 85
Résultats

1er Geyskens Sylvia
29 Roosen Valérie 73 2ème Boulanger Hélène

Masure Jessica 3ème Masure Jessica
30 Masure Jessica 84 4ème Roosen Valérie



                     Tir 2 x 70 mètres du 20 Août 2006
Classement final

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin Or 36
1 Vandenhoeck Maurice FOA 201007 CH 668 113 113 116 113 112
2 Kyritsoglou Sam HUY 402039 CH 669 112 110 115 115 111
3 Humetz Guillaume DUN 3493539 CH 689 111 112 118 114 116

Brouck Thierry CAT 304018 CH 673 110 113 114 110 116
5 Pinson Niels ASB 901018 CH 669 106 111 115
6 De Koning Patrick ELI 802003 CH 649 113 117 113
7 Van Elven Cédric FAO 252106 CH 687 109 117 108
8 Leys Alphonse HEL 509009 CH 610 109 110 96
9 Rolly Cedric CEN 306008 CH 651 108 112

10 Hendrickx Dirk KJSS 115243 CH 649 107 109
11 Depoitier Julien CEN 306046 CH 658 106 108

Van Elven Françis CMA 256034 CH 653 108 108
Vandepoele Mathieu CMA 256024 CH 693 112 108

14 Coenen John SLB 916032 CH 635 106 106
15 Mertens Ernest DAE 102097 CH 668 110 105
16 Boosko Michel FAC 312001 CH 660 114 101
17 Aerts Gregory CMA 256006 CH 647 111
18 Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CH 672 108
19 Van Cauwenbergh Seb GAU 207014 CH 630 106
20 Genin Jean-Marc FAO 252037 CH 616 105

Paterakis Akylas FOA 201036 CH 620 105
Romondia Antonio HUY 402004 CH 634 105
Thiry Benny WVS 521118 CH 652 105

24 Nonnon Ernest SAG 314006 CH 614 104
25 Geerts Didier FAO 252089 CH 586 104 103

Lallemand Richard GAU 207049 CH 604 105 103
Peirlinck Benny FOA 201040 CH 618 103
Swiggers Jos HEL 905116 CH 615 103

29 De Koning Yemin ELI 802031 CH 605 96 102
30 Seywert Marc GTS CH 635 101
31 De Kempeneer Jeremy GAU 207047 CH 581 104 92
32 De Maere Pierre GAU 207061 CH 577 97
33 Demulder Alain FOA 201058 CH 581 92
34 De Brouwer Raphael GSR 203025 CH 525 82
35 Durant Bernard GPE 204017 CH 645 0
36 Depoorter Jean-Marie GPE 204056 CH 587 0

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin Or 36
1 Clart Steve SSC 316014 RH 639 105 105 107 110
2 Piquet Jean-Michel FOA 201046 RH 647 106 105 110 108
3 Thiry Nico WVS 521119 RH 631 100 99 105 106
4 Bruneel Christophe DUN 041504N RH 620 97 99 104 104



5 Jaumotte Jean-Philippe CEN 306060 RH 598 98 102
6 Detrez Sebastien CEN 306035 RH 577 101 100 97

Vanhamme Michaël FAO 252079 RH 629 97 97
8 Ghisse Michaël PAC 311006 RH 590 99 96
9 Wouters Jurgen KJSS 115264 RH 551 94 101

10 Vandestrick Philippe GAU 207028 RH 554 95 94
Martens jean SVIO RH 597 94

12 Wilke Jens SVIO RH 562 96 92
Maleve Vincent LAW 701038 RH 601 92

14 Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 RH 587 91
15 Dockx Ronny GPE 204008 RH 558 87 84
16 Roosen Danny SSK 205020 RH 506 75 60
17 Van Wallendael Pierre FOA 201037 RH 411 85
18 Masure Nicolas CAT 304028 RH 461 80
19 D'Heur Frédéric FAO 252078 RH 486 77

Pena Victor CTH 405081 RH 447 77
21 Royen Laurent GPE 204005 RH 527 75
22 Vanhendenhove Franck GSR 203039 RH 403 65

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin Or 36
1 Willems Gladys DAE 102041 CD 688 111 115 113
2 Weisgerder Magali GTS CD 657 113 109 110
3 Anris Yolande CMA 256009 CD 638 106 108 106
4 Simons Joyce DAE 102027 CD 650 113 106 103
5 Prieels Sarah GSR 203056 CD 632 109
6 Raemackers Christiane SAG 314007 CD 594 103 107
7 Dessoy Catheline ACS 611015 CD 640 105
8 Bouillard Patricia FAC 312004 CD 634 100
9 Steeno Joyce KJSS 115271 CD 538 80

10 Vanvelthem Jacqueline GSR 203024 CD 500

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin Or 36
1 Geyskens Sylvia KJSS 115251 RD 548 89 84
2 Boulanger Hélène CTH 405083 RD 489 85 70
3 Masure Jessica CAT 304027 RD 486 72 84
4 Roosen Valérie SSK 205062 RD 479 55 73



                        Tir 2 x 70 mètres du 20 Août 2006
Inter Equipe

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's

1 Willems Gladys DAE 102041 CD 345 22 10 343 21 7 688 43 17
Mertens Ernest DAE 102097 CH 335 16 6 333 11 2 668 27 8
Simons Joyce DAE 102027 CD 329 15 5 321 12 4 650 27 9

Somme DAE 2006 97 34

2 Vandepoele Mathieu CMA 256024 CH 344 22 8 349 25 11 693 47 19
Van Elven Françis CMA 256034 CH 335 15 5 318 12 6 653 27 11
Aerts Gregory CMA 256006 CH 321 10 2 326 12 2 647 22 4

Somme CMA 1993 96 34

3 Vandenhoeck Maurice FOA 201007 CH 334 15 3 334 15 3 668 30 6
Paterakis Akylas FOA 201036 CH 306 6 1 314 9 3 620 15 4
Peirlinck Benny FOA 201040 CH 307 7 2 311 9 3 618 16 5

Somme FOA 1906 61 15

4 Van Elven Cédric FAO 252106 CH 347 24 10 340 19 8 687 43 18
Genin Jean-Marc FAO 252037 CH 314 4 3 302 6 1 616 10 4
Geerts Didier FAO 252089 CH 296 3 1 290 6 1 586 9 2

Somme FAO 1889 62 24

5 Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CH 327 11 3 345 22 8 672 33 11
Prieels Sarah GSR 203056 CD 313 5 2 319 11 4 632 16 6
De Brouwer Raphael GSR 203025 CH 272 4 2 253 1 0 525 5 2

Somme GSR 1829 54 19

6 Van Cauwenbergh Seb GAU 207014 CH 318 11 3 312 10 2 630 21 5
Lallemand Richard GAU 207049 CH 301 8 4 303 7 2 604 15 6
De Kempeneer Jeremy GAU 207047 CH 291 7 1 290 3 1 581 10 2

Somme GAU 1815 46 13
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